M652-01 Series

Parts Catalog

2 PEBASUS.
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760200-9U
760229
760230
302937
9A3068

303500
303499
004911
004107
303026
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201252
004802
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7602304
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748057
T42435-91
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EH CONTROLLER
COVER
PANEL

CONNECTOR INDICATION PLATE

STICKER

BRACKET COMPLETE
BRACKET

SCREW

SCREW

WASHER

RUBBER PLUG
SPRING WASHER
NUT

CABLE STOPPER
SCREW

BAND

POYER SOURCE CORD
POWER SOURCE CORD
POWER SOURCE CORD
POWER SOURCE CORD

EH CONTROLLER
PANEL

STICKER

CABLE STOPPER
POWER SOURCE CORD
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PEGASUS SEWING MACHINE MFG. CO., LTD.

5- 7+ 2, Sagisu, Fukushima-ku, Osaka 553, Japan. Phone : {06) 458 4739
Telsfax : {06} 454 - 8785

© September 1997 Cat. No.9753
Printed in Japan

FERICERSNTVDIATE HEOEHFERCERTDILNRYFTY,
The description in this material is subject tc change without notice.



	EH014 FOR M652-01
	EH COMPONENT PARTS LIST
	CONTENTS
	HEMMING GUIDE ASSEMBLY
	LIST

	CONTROLLER
	LIST

	BACK

